IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF VIRGINIA

LYNCHBURG DIVISION
MORNING AFTERNOON
START: START:
END: END:
TRIAL: HRS OFFICIAL PROC: HRS

Danville Docket

NOVEMBER 13,2002

TIME SET CASE NO. TYPE OF PROCEEDING/NAME OF DEBTOR(S) ATTY. TRUSTEE

10:00 PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE -
COMPLAINT OBJECTING TO
DISCHARGE OF DEBT - CH. 7 CASE

02-02590 Glenn Junior Hedrick Yancey  Bennet
s sk sk sk sk sk sk s s s s sk sk sk skeskesksk

02-00081A U.S.A., USDA Farm Service Agency Eckert
V.
Glenn J. Hedrick Yancey

(Answer filed by debtor, dkt #4)
(Pre-Trial held telephonically 11/1/02 -
Trial set for 2/5/03 at 1:30 p.m.)

10:00 MOTIONS TO AVOID LIENS - CH.7 CASE
02-03598 Fletcher L. Oliver, III Goodman Bennett
skoske sk skeoskoske sk sk skeosk sk skeoske sk sk skosk sk
M-12 Fletcher L. Oliver, III Goodman

V.
American General Finance

M-13 Fletcher L. Oliver, III Goodman
V.
Citifinancial Services, Inc.
(Motions continued to 11/20/02 at 10:00 a.m.)
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10:00

02-03897

02-03825

M-10

02-03762

M-11

MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY - CH. 7 CASES

Michael Louis Powell

Pamela King Powell

sfe st s sk sk st ot s sk sk sk st sk sk sk ok ok

Ford Motor Credit Company
v.

Michael Louis Powell

Pamela King Powell

Henry G. Bennett, Jr., Trustee

Kimberly M. Ayers

sk ke sk sk sk ke ok s skeoskeosk sk skoskosk sk

SLM Financial Corporation
V.

Kimberly M. Ayers

Henry G. Bennett, Jr., Trustee

Shanna Michelle Thomas Conner
skskskskokskskskskskskskskskskskskskskskskskskskskskk
Regional Acceptance Corporation
V.

Shanna Michelle Thomas Conner
Henry G. Bennett, Jr., Trustee

Goodman Bennett

Eason

Goodman

Gendron Bennett
Hastings

Gendron

Guthrie Bennett
Kirkpatrick

Guthrie
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10:00

02-02473
10:00

99-03626
10:30

99-03471

01-00165A

MOTION ON BEHALF OF ROBERT C. JORDAN
& ROBERT C. MILTON, JR., FOR RULE 2004
EXAMINATION OF DEBTORS, dkt #66; -
CHAPTER 11 CASE

Atlas Partners II, Limited Partnership, et al Hastings UST

CONT’D OBJECTION BY DEBTOR TO
CLAIMS (FOURTH OMNIBUS) - CH 11 CASE

Tultex Corporation, Inc. Matson  UST
(Claimant: State of TN, Dept of Revenue) Willey

TRIAL - COMPLAINT TO RECOVER MONEY
OR PROPERTY - CHAPTER 11 CASE

R.J. Reynolds-Patrick County Memorial Hospital Magee Terry
s s s s s s s s s s s s sk sk sk sk ke ke ke sk sk s sk st s st s st s s s s sk sk sk koK sk sk ok
Roy M. Terry, Jr., Trustee of the R.J. Reynolds-
Patrick County Memorial Hospital
Reorganization Trust and Terry
R.J. Reynolds-Patrick County Memorial Hospital ~Smith
V.
Labcorp
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11:00 CONT’D MOTION ON BEHALF OF AMERICAN
NATIONAL BANK & TRUST COMPANY FOR
SANCTIONS AND EXTENSION OF TIME TO
DETERMINE DISCHARGEABILITY OF A
DEBT OR DISCHARGE OF DEBTOR - CH. 7 CASE

02-02542 Sarah S. Moore Harrold Bennett

FOR THE COURT:

HONORABLE WILLIAM E. ANDERSON, U.S. BANKRUPTCY JUDGE
TERRY KEMPSON, LAW CLERK

BARBARA D. OKES, COURTROOM DEPUTY

EVANS & COMPANY, COURT REPORTERS



